
Free School Meals Pool Rebate:  Participating Schools for financial years 2011/12

DfE Name of  School

1.                 

Rebate based 

on surplus 

contribution %

2.               

Rebate based 

on surplus 

contribution %

3.               

Rebate based 

on surplus 

contribution %

4.            Rebate 

based on 

surplus 

contribution %

60 70 80 100

2003 Calne Fynamore 11,717.64£       11,332.20£ 385.44£    231.26 269.81 308.35 385.44£            

2004 Salisbury Greentrees 10,297.32£       8,929.25£   1,368.07£ 820.84 957.65 1,094.46 1,368.07£         

2005 Devizes  Nursteed 10,297.32£       9,396.75£   900.57£    540.34 630.40 720.46 900.57£            

2009 Bratton 9,587.16£         5,005.99£   4,581.17£ 2,748.70 3,206.82 3,664.94 4,581.17£         

2028 Corsham Primary 24,855.60£       20,181.04£ 4,674.56£ 2,804.74 3,272.19 3,739.65 4,674.56£         

2029 Corsham Lypiatt 2,485.56£         2,077.57£   407.99£    244.79 285.59 326.39 407.99£            

2031 Neston 3,195.72£         1,035.98£   2,159.74£ 1,295.84 1,511.82 1,727.79 2,159.74£         

2032 Corsham Regis 14,558.28£       12,111.99£ 2,446.29£ 1,467.77 1,712.40 1,957.03 2,446.29£         

2037 Devizes Southbroom Infant 20,949.72£       15,709.87£ 5,239.85£ 3,143.91 3,667.90 4,191.88 5,239.85£         

2053 Horningsham 1,420.32£         637.67£      782.65£    469.59 547.86 626.12 782.65£            

2086 Stanton St. Quintin 2,485.56£         1,782.11£   703.45£    422.07 492.42 562.76 703.45£            

2140 Wootton Bassett Infants 3,195.72£         2,122.45£   1,073.27£ 643.96 751.29 858.62 1,073.27£         

2162 Wootton Bassett Noremarsh Junior 4,971.12£         2,425.39£   2,545.73£ 1,527.44 1,782.01 2,036.58 2,545.73£         

2184 Wootton Bassett Longleaze 9,232.08£         5,424.87£   3,807.21£ 2,284.33 2,665.05 3,045.77 3,807.21£         

2190 Salisbury Woodlands 20,949.72£       17,419.05£ 3,530.67£ 2,118.40 2,471.47 2,824.54 3,530.67£         

2196 Trowbridge Holbrook 8,877.00£         7,633.34£   1,243.66£ 746.20 870.56 994.93 1,243.66£         

2202 Cricklade St. Sampson's Infant 3,905.88£         3,113.55£   792.33£    475.40 554.63 633.86 792.33£            

2218 Chippenham Kings Lodge 4,616.04£         4,194.41£   421.63£    252.98 295.14 337.30 421.63£            

2222 Trowbridge Walwayne Court 10,652.40£       6,247.67£   4,404.73£ 2,642.84 3,083.31 3,523.78 4,404.73£         

2225 Westbury Bitham Brook 12,782.88£       9,469.68£   3,313.20£ 1,987.92 2,319.24 2,650.56 3,313.20£         

3019 Broad Town C.E. 1,065.24£         835.89£      229.35£    137.61 160.55 183.48 229.35£            

3040 Colerne C.E. 2,130.48£         1,163.14£   967.34£    580.40 677.14 773.87 967.34£            

3047 Crockerton C.E. 1,065.24£         888.25£      176.99£    106.19 123.89 141.59 176.99£            

3086 Heddington C.E. 710.16£            671.33£      38.83£      23.30 27.18 31.06 38.83£              

3088 Hilperton C.E. 6,391.44£         3,665.20£   2,726.24£ 1,635.74 1,908.37 2,180.99 2,726.24£         

3135 North Bradley C.E 4,260.96£         3,281.85£   979.11£    587.47 685.38 783.29 979.11£            

3150 Purton St. Mary's C.E. 7,101.60£         2,629.22£   4,472.38£ 2,683.43 3,130.67 3,577.90 4,472.38£         

3160 Semington St George's C.E. 2,485.56£         1,634.38£   851.18£    510.71 595.83 680.94 851.18£            

3161 Shalbourne C.E. 1,420.32£         1,208.02£   212.30£    127.38 148.61 169.84 212.30£            

3162 Shaw C.E. 1,065.24£         67.32£        997.92£    598.75 698.54 798.34 997.92£            

3163 Sherston C.E. 2,485.56£         1,843.82£   641.74£    385.04 449.22 513.39 641.74£            

3172 Stratford sub Castle C.E. 10,652.40£       1,505.35£   9,147.05£ 5,488.23 6,402.94 7,317.64 9,147.05£         

3201 Winterbourne Earls C.E. 3,195.72£         2,028.95£   1,166.77£ 700.06 816.74 933.42 1,166.77£         

3203 Wootton Bassett St.Bartholomew's C.E. 11,717.64£       8,098.97£   3,618.67£ 2,171.20 2,533.07 2,894.94 3,618.67£         

3207 Dilton Marsh C.E. 12,782.88£       8,054.09£   4,728.79£ 2,837.27 3,310.15 3,783.03 4,728.79£         

3216 Marlborough St.Peter's CEJunior 13,137.96£       7,150.88£   5,987.08£ 3,592.25 4,190.96 4,789.66 5,987.08£         

3220 Minety C.E. 355.08£            190.74£      164.34£    98.60 115.04 131.47 164.34£            

3222 Market Lavington St. Barnabas' C.E. 6,746.52£         4,308.48£   2,438.04£ 1,462.82 1,706.63 1,950.43 2,438.04£         

3243 Great Bedwyn C.E. 2,130.48£         1,817.64£   312.84£    187.70 218.99 250.27 312.84£            

3330 Derry Hill C.E. 4,260.96£         3,779.27£   481.69£    289.01 337.18 385.35 481.69£            

3331 Devizes St Peter's C.E. 4,971.12£         4,388.89£   582.23£    349.34 407.56 465.78 582.23£            

3366 Morgan's Vale and Woodfalls C.E. 2,840.64£         1,795.20£   1,045.44£ 627.26 731.81 836.35 1,045.44£         

3407 Woodford Valley C.E. 3,550.80£         2,821.83£   728.97£    437.38 510.28 583.18 728.97£            

3453 Chilmark C.E. 355.08£            -£            355.08£    213.05 248.56 284.06 355.08£            

3457 Somerfords Walter Powell 1,065.24£         276.76£      788.48£    473.09 551.94 630.78 788.48£            

3462 Amesbury Archer 9,232.08£         5,752.12£   3,479.96£ 2,087.98 2,435.97 2,783.97 3,479.96£         

3467 Churchfields The Village School 3,905.88£         2,732.07£   1,173.81£ 704.29 821.67 939.05 1,173.81£         

3470 Wilton/Barford 8,521.92£         8,024.17£   497.75£    298.65 348.43 398.20 497.75£            

5200 Aloeric 11,362.56£       10,563.63£ 798.93£    479.36 559.25 639.14 798.93£            

5222 Rowde 7,101.60£         4,957.37£   2,144.23£ 1,286.54 1,500.96 1,715.38 2,144.23£         

7008 Salisbury Exeter House 7,667.83£         3,856.28£   3,811.55£ 2,286.93 2,668.09 3,049.24 3,811.55£         

7010 Trowbridge Larkrise 5,649.98£         5,128.28£   521.70£    313.02 365.19 417.36 521.70£            

60,689.39 70,804.29 80,919.19 101,148.99
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2003 Calne Fynamore 11,717.64£     11,332.20£    385.44£      38.54 77.09 115.63 385.44£           -£         385.44£      
2004 Salisbury Greentrees 10,297.32£     8,929.25£      1,368.07£   136.81 273.61 410.42 1,368.07£        -£         1,368.07£   
2005 Devizes  Nursteed 10,297.32£     9,396.75£      900.57£      90.06 180.11 270.17 900.57£           -£         900.57£      
2009 Bratton 9,587.16£       5,005.99£      4,581.17£   458.12 916.23 1,374.35 4,581.17£        -£         4,581.17£   
2028 Corsham Primary 24,855.60£     20,181.04£    4,674.56£   467.46 934.91 1,402.37 4,674.56£        -£         4,674.56£   
2029 Corsham Lypiatt 2,485.56£       2,077.57£      407.99£      40.80 81.60 122.40 407.99£           -£         407.99£      
2031 Neston 3,195.72£       1,035.98£      2,159.74£   215.97 431.95 647.92 2,159.74£        -£         2,159.74£   
2032 Corsham Regis 14,558.28£     12,111.99£    2,446.29£   244.63 489.26 733.89 2,446.29£        -£         2,446.29£   
2037 Devizes Southbroom Infant 20,949.72£     15,709.87£    5,239.85£   523.98 1,047.97 1,571.96 5,239.85£        -£         5,239.85£   
2045 Gomeldon -£                -£               -£            0.00 0.00 0.00 -£                 -£         -£            
2053 Horningsham 1,420.32£       637.67£         782.65£      78.27 156.53 234.80 782.65£           -£         782.65£      
2086 Stanton St. Quintin 2,485.56£       1,782.11£      703.45£      70.35 140.69 211.04 703.45£           -£         703.45£      
2091 Salisbury Harnham Infant 3,195.72£       3,827.89£      0.00 0.00 0.00 -£                 -£         -£            
2140 Wootton Bassett Infants 3,195.72£       2,122.45£      1,073.27£   107.33 214.65 321.98 1,073.27£        -£         1,073.27£   
2162 Wootton Bassett Noremarsh Junior 4,971.12£       2,425.39£      2,545.73£   254.57 509.15 763.72 2,545.73£        -£         2,545.73£   
2178 Warminster Princecroft 6,746.52£       7,569.76£      0.00 0.00 0.00 -£                 -£         -£            
2184 Wootton Bassett Longleaze 9,232.08£       5,424.87£      3,807.21£   380.72 761.44 1,142.16 3,807.21£        -£         3,807.21£   
2190 Salisbury Woodlands 20,949.72£     17,419.05£    3,530.67£   353.07 706.13 1,059.20 3,530.67£        -£         3,530.67£   
2196 Trowbridge Holbrook 8,877.00£       7,633.34£      1,243.66£   124.37 248.73 373.10 1,243.66£        -£         1,243.66£   
2198 Ludwell 2,485.56£       3,117.29£      0.00 0.00 0.00 -£                 -£         -£            
2202 Cricklade St. Sampson's Infant 3,905.88£       3,113.55£      792.33£      79.23 158.47 237.70 792.33£           -£         792.33£      
2218 Chippenham Kings Lodge 4,616.04£       4,194.41£      421.63£      42.16 84.33 126.49 421.63£           -£         421.63£      
2222 Trowbridge Walwayne Court 10,652.40£     6,247.67£      4,404.73£   440.47 880.95 1,321.42 4,404.73£        -£         4,404.73£   
2225 Westbury Bitham Brook 12,782.88£     9,469.68£      3,313.20£   331.32 662.64 993.96 3,313.20£        -£         3,313.20£   
3013 Box C.E. 2,485.56£       2,621.74£      0.00 0.00 0.00 -£                 -£         -£            
3018 Broad Hinton C.E. 710.16£          751.74£         0.00 0.00 0.00 -£                 -£         -£            
3019 Broad Town C.E. 1,065.24£       835.89£         229.35£      22.94 45.87 68.81 229.35£           -£         229.35£      
3021 Broughton Gifford C.E. 1,775.40£       1,922.36£      0.00 0.00 0.00 -£                 -£         -£            
3035 Cherhill C.E. 3,195.72£       3,511.86£      0.00 0.00 0.00 -£                 -£         -£            
3038 Christian Malford C.E. -£                854.59£         0.00 0.00 0.00 -£                 -£         -£            
3040 Colerne C.E. 2,130.48£       1,163.14£      967.34£      96.73 193.47 290.20 967.34£           -£         967.34£      
3047 Crockerton C.E. 1,065.24£       888.25£         176.99£      17.70 35.40 53.10 176.99£           -£         176.99£      
3086 Heddington C.E. 710.16£          671.33£         38.83£        3.88 7.77 11.65 38.83£             -£         38.83£        
3088 Hilperton C.E. 6,391.44£       3,665.20£      2,726.24£   272.62 545.25 817.87 2,726.24£        -£         2,726.24£   
3091 Hullavington C.E. 1,065.24£       1,568.93£      0.00 0.00 0.00 -£                 -£         -£            
3104 Lea & Garsdon C.E. 710.16£          1,424.94£      0.00 0.00 0.00 -£                 -£         -£            
3135 North Bradley C.E 4,260.96£       3,281.85£      979.11£      97.91 195.82 293.73 979.11£           -£         979.11£      
3140 Oaksey C.E. 710.16£          805.97£         0.00 0.00 0.00 -£                 -£         -£            
3150 Purton St. Mary's C.E. 7,101.60£       2,629.22£      4,472.38£   447.24 894.48 1,341.71 4,472.38£        -£         4,472.38£   
3160 Semington St George's C.E. 2,485.56£       1,634.38£      851.18£      85.12 170.24 255.35 851.18£           -£         851.18£      
3161 Shalbourne C.E. 1,420.32£       1,208.02£      212.30£      21.23 42.46 63.69 212.30£           -£         212.30£      
3162 Shaw C.E. 1,065.24£       67.32£           997.92£      99.79 199.58 299.38 997.92£           -£         997.92£      
3163 Sherston C.E. 2,485.56£       1,843.82£      641.74£      64.17 128.35 192.52 641.74£           -£         641.74£      
3172 Stratford sub Castle C.E. 10,652.40£     1,505.35£      9,147.05£   914.71 1,829.41 2,744.12 9,147.05£        -£         9,147.05£   
3174 Sutton Veny C.E. -£                -£               -£            0.00 0.00 0.00 -£                 -£         -£            
3191 Warminster Minster C.E. 4,971.12£       5,316.41£      0.00 0.00 0.00 -£                 -£         -£            
3199 Winsley C.E. 710.16£          1,668.04£      0.00 0.00 0.00 -£                 -£         -£            
3201 Winterbourne Earls C.E. 3,195.72£       2,028.95£      1,166.77£   116.68 233.35 350.03 1,166.77£        -£         1,166.77£   
3203 Wootton Bassett St.Bartholomew's C.E. 11,717.64£     8,098.97£      3,618.67£   361.87 723.73 1,085.60 3,618.67£        -£         3,618.67£   
3207 Dilton Marsh C.E. 12,782.88£     8,054.09£      4,728.79£   472.88 945.76 1,418.64 4,728.79£        -£         4,728.79£   
3216 Marlborough St.Peter's CEJunior 13,137.96£     7,150.88£      5,987.08£   598.71 1,197.42 1,796.12 5,987.08£        -£         5,987.08£   
3220 Minety C.E. 355.08£          190.74£         164.34£      16.43 32.87 49.30 164.34£           -£         164.34£      
3222 Market Lavington St. Barnabas' C.E. 6,746.52£       4,308.48£      2,438.04£   243.80 487.61 731.41 2,438.04£        -£         2,438.04£   
3242 Brinkworth 1,775.40£       1,795.20£      0.00 0.00 0.00 -£                 -£         -£            
3243 Great Bedwyn C.E. 2,130.48£       1,817.64£      312.84£      31.28 62.57 93.85 312.84£           -£         312.84£      
3330 Derry Hill C.E. 4,260.96£       3,779.27£      481.69£      48.17 96.34 144.51 481.69£           -£         481.69£      
3331 Devizes St Peter's C.E. 4,971.12£       4,388.89£      582.23£      58.22 116.45 174.67 582.23£           -£         582.23£      
3366 Morgan's Vale and Woodfalls C.E. 2,840.64£       1,795.20£      1,045.44£   104.54 209.09 313.63 1,045.44£        -£         1,045.44£   
3388 Seend C.E. 1,775.40£       2,143.02£      0.00 0.00 0.00 -£                 -£         -£            
3400 West Ashton C.E. 355.08£          368.39£         0.00 0.00 0.00 -£                 -£         -£            
3402 Whiteparish 355.08£          396.44£         0.00 0.00 0.00 -£                 -£         -£            
3407 Woodford Valley C.E. 3,550.80£       2,821.83£      728.97£      72.90 145.79 218.69 728.97£           -£         728.97£      
3449 Broad Chalke C.E. 710.16£          1,226.72£      0.00 0.00 0.00 -£                 -£         -£            
3453 Chilmark C.E. 355.08£          -£               355.08£      35.51 71.02 106.52 355.08£           -£         355.08£      
3456 Great Cheverell The Holy Trinity C.E. 710.16£          1,503.48£      0.00 0.00 0.00 -£                 -£         -£            
3457 Somerfords Walter Powell 1,065.24£       276.76£         788.48£      78.85 157.70 236.54 788.48£           -£         788.48£      
3460 Alderbury and West Grimstead C.E. 3,195.72£       4,233.68£      0.00 0.00 0.00 -£                 -£         -£            
3462 Amesbury Archer 9,232.08£       5,752.12£      3,479.96£   348.00 695.99 1,043.99 3,479.96£        -£         3,479.96£   
3464 Old Sarum Primary -£                2,180.42£      0.00 0.00 0.00 -£                 -£         -£            
3467 Churchfields The Village School 3,905.88£       2,732.07£      1,173.81£   117.38 234.76 352.14 1,173.81£        -£         1,173.81£   
3470 Wilton/Barford 8,521.92£       8,024.17£      497.75£      49.78 99.55 149.33 497.75£           -£         497.75£      
3471 Lyneham Primary 2,130.48£       2,294.49£      0.00 0.00 0.00 -£                 -£         -£            
5200 Aloeric 11,362.56£     10,563.63£    798.93£      79.89 159.79 239.68 798.93£           -£         798.93£      
5222 Rowde 7,101.60£       4,957.37£      2,144.23£   214.42 428.85 643.27 2,144.23£        -£         2,144.23£   
7008 Salisbury Exeter House 7,667.83£       3,856.28£      3,811.55£   381.16 762.31 1,143.47 3,811.55£        -£         3,811.55£   
7010 Trowbridge Larkrise 5,649.98£       5,128.28£      521.70£      52.17 104.34 156.51 521.70£           -£         521.70£      

76 392,188.17 302,473.58 101,048.99 10,104.90 20,209.80 30,314.70 101,048.99 0.00 101,048.99

10%

Estimated Reserves as at 31/3/13 -80,096.09 Estimated Reserves as at 31/3/13 -80,096.09

Rebate 1 10,104.90 Rebate 4 101,048.99

Closed schools portion to offset closed schools with deficits 0.00 Closed schools portion to offset closed schools with deficits 0.00

Balance retained in pool -69,991.19 Balance retained in pool 20,952.90

20%

Estimated Reserves as at 31/3/13 -80,096.09 Ideal balance to retain £50,000

Rebate 2 20,209.80
Closed schools portion to offset closed schools with deficits 0.00

Balance retained in pool -59,886.29

30%

Estimated Reserves as at 31/3/13 -80,096.09
Rebate 3 30,314.70
Closed schools portion to offset closed schools with deficits 0.00

Balance retained in pool -49,781.39

For rebate above 100% - NOT NEEDED THIS TIME
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